P \GH SCHOOL]

NCPA Show #2
Schedule

(Drumline Only)

American Canyon High School
3000 Newell Drive
American Canyon, CA 94503

Note: There is no bus service for this competition, students are responsible for their own

2:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
5:41PM

6:00 PM

8:04 PM

8:30 PM
8:55 PM

transportation arrangements.
Call Time at American Canyon HS
Unload and Setup Camp
Warm-Up
Performance
Load Trucks and Eat (Dinner Provided by Rodriguez Music Boosters)

Awards

Depart American Canyon High School
Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload



