

## NCPA Show #2 Schedule

(Drumline Only)

American Canyon High School 3000 Newell Drive American Canyon, CA 94503

Note: There is no bus service for this competition, students are responsible for their own transportation arrangements.

2:00PM	Call Time at American Canyon HS
2:00PM	Unload and Setup Camp
3:00PM	Warm-Up
5:41PM	Performance
6:00 PM	Load Trucks and Eat (Dinner Provided by Rodriguez Music Boosters)
8:04 PM	Awards
8:30 PM	Depart American Canyon High School
8:55 PM	Arrive at Rodriguez HS, Begin Unload